ACMS0101
AGCR1407
AGEQ1411
AGME1315
AGMG1364
AGMG2364
AGMG2365
AGRI1131
AGRI1419
AGRI2317
AGRI2321
AUMT1407
AUMT1410
AUMT1416
BIOL1322
BIOL1406
BIOL1406
BIOL2401
BlIOL2401
BIOL2401
BIOL2402
BMGT1327
BUSI1301
BUSI1301
BUSH36+
CHEM1411

C0OSC1301

100 ACADEMIC MATHEMATICS SKILLS

100 RANGE MANAGEMENT

100 EQUINE SCIENCE |

100 FARM AND RANCH SKILLS |

100 PRACTICUM | FARM & RANCH MGMT
100 PRACTICUM II-FARM & RANCH MGMT
100 PRACTICUM llI-FARM & RANCH MGMT
100 THE AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY

100 INTRODUCTION TO ANIMAL SCIENCE
100 INTRODUCTION AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS
100 LIVESTOCK EVALUATION |

100 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
100 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE SYSTEMS

100 AUTOMOTIVE SUSPENSION & STEERING
101 NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY |

100 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS |

101 BIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS |

900 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |

100 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |

101 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |

900 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I

100 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

101 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

100 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

102 BUSINESSPRINCHREES

100 GENERAL CHEMISTRY |

100 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

Class Schedule - Vernon Campus
Fall 2017 - August 21, 2017 - December 8, 2017
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TR
MW
M W
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0930AM
1100AM
0530PM
TBA

TBA
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0830AM
1100AM
0930AM
0830AM
0800AM
0930AM
0800AM
0530PM
1100AM
1100AM
0530PM
0930AM
0930AM
0530PM
0100PM
0600PM
0800AM
0606PM
0930AM

0930AM

1050AM
1220PM
0850PM

0920AM
1220PM
1050AM
0920AM
0920AM
1050AM
0920AM
0820PM
1220PM
1220PM
0820PM
1050AM
1050AM
0820PM
0220PM
0720PM
0920AM
0/26PM
1050AM
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VERS418 W
VERS418 M

VERS418 T
VERS418 R
VERS418 R
VERS417 M
VERS417 W
VERS417 T

VERB305 M
VERB305 T

HYBRID TBA

VERB304 R
VERB304 T

HYBRID TBA

HYBRID TBA

HYBRID FBA

VERB307 W

0100PM
0100PM

0100PM
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1200PM
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0100PM
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TBA
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TBA

0130PM

0250PM
0250PM

0250PM
0250PM
0250PM
0250PM
0250PM
0250PM

0250PM
0250PM

0250PM
0250PM

0420PM

Required orientation contact your MATH1332
instructor.TSI special placement: Concurrent

enrollement MATH1332 required

Additional online instruction required
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There is a mandatory Canvas component with

this course.



There is a mandatory Canvas component with

C0OSC1301 101 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING Alberry B VERS428 TR 1100AM 1220PM this course.
CSME1401 100 ORIENTATION TO COSMETOLOGY WEHRWEIN E VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME1405 100 FUNDAMENTALS OF COSMETOLOGY WEHRWEIN E VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME1451 100 ARTISTRY OF HAIR, THEORY AND PRACTI WEHRWEIN E VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME1553 100 CHEMICAL REFORMATION & RELATED THEO WEHRWEIN E VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME2250 100 PREPERATION FOR THE STATE LICENSING Shipley D VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME2251 100 PREPARATION FOR THE STATE LICENSING Shipley D VERS414 TBA TBA

CSME2449 100 COSMETOLOGY INSTRUCTOR IlI Shipley D VERS414 TBA TBA

BEVROE1606 100 BEVELOPMENTALREADING- Frent—3 VERB366 F 0800AM O850AM
DEVR0100 101 DEVELOPMENTAL READING Trent ) VERB300 M 0100PM 0150PM
BEVAAB166 100 DEVELORPMENTAEWRHHING Frent—3 VERB366 R 0806AM 850AM
DEVWO0100 101 DEVELOPMENTAL WRITING Trent J VERB300 W 0100PM 0150PM
DRAM1120 100 THEATER PRACTICUM I Williams J VERO102 TBA TBA

DRAM1121 100 THEATER PRACTICUM I Williams J VERO102 TBA TBA

DRAM1310 100 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Williams J VERB306 TR 0100PM 0220PM
DRAM1310 T 100 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Williams J VERW204 MW  0100PM 0220PM
ECON2301 V 900 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Smith N ONLINE  TBA TBA

ECON2301 ¥ 901 PRINCIPLES-OFMACROECONOMICS Sraith—N ONLINE  TBA FBA

ECONZ2361+ T+ 100 PRINCIHRLES-OF-MACROECONOMIES Burrham—t VERS423 R 0106PM 0220PM
ECON2301 T 102 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Smith N VERS423 TR 0800AM 0920AM
ECON2301 T 101 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Smith N VERS425 TR 1100AM 1220PM
ECON2301 T 103 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Smith N VERS425 MW  0100PM 0220PM
ECON2302 V 900 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS Smith N ONLINE  TBA TBA

EBUC1300 100 LEARNINGFRAMEWORK Fanner—S VERB30T MW 0100RPM 0220PM
EDUC1300 101 LEARNING FRAMEWORK Fanner S VERS427 MW  1100AM 1220PM
£BUCci36: F 1006 INFROTOTHEFEACHINGPROFESSION Walleee—F MERB362 R 6106PM B6220PM
EDUC1301 T 101 INTRO TO THE TEACHING PROFESSION Wallace T VERS423 TR 0930AM 1050AM
EDUC2301 T 100 INTRODUCTION TO SPECIAL POPULATIONS Wallace T VERB302 TR 0400PM 0520PM
ENGLO305 100 INTEGRATED READING AND WRITING | Trent J VERB300 MW  0800AM 0920AM
ENGLO306 100 INTEGRATED READING AND WRITING Il Trent J VERB300 MW  0930AM 1050AM
ENGL1301 V 900 COMPOSITION I Coufal C ONLINE  TBA TBA

ENGL1301 V 901 COMPOSITION I Coufal C ONLINE  TBA TBA

ENGL1301 100 COMPOSITION I Coufal C VERS427 MW  0800AM 0920AM



ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1302
ENGL2322
GOVT2305
GOVT2305
GOVT2305
GOVT2305
GOVT2306
HIST1301
HisH301
HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST2311

KINE1164
KINE1164
KINE1164
KINE1306
KINE1321
KINE1346
MATHO0214
MATHO0214
MATHO310
MATHO0310
MATHO0332
MATHO0400
MATHO0400
MATH1314
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101 COMPOSITION I

102 COMPOSITION I

100 COMPOSITION II

100 BRITISH LITERATURE |

100 FED GOVERNMENT (FED CONSTITUTION)
101 FED GOVERNMENT (FED CONSTITUTION)
100 FED GOVERNMENT (FED CONSTITUTION)
101 FED GOVERNMENT (FED CONSTITUTION)
100 TX GOVERNMENT (TEXAS CONSTITUTION)
900 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

100 UNITFED-STATES HISTORYH

101 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

100 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

101 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

102 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

900 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

100 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il

100 WESTERN CIVILIZATION |

900 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & WELLNES
101 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & WELLNES
100 INTRO TO PHYSICAL FITNESS & WELLNES
100 FIRST AID

100 COACHING/SPORTS/ATHLETICS |

900 DRUG USE & ABUSE

100 DEVELOPING ALGEBRA SKILLS

101 DEVELOPING ALGEBRA SKILLS

100 DEVELOPMENTAL MATHEMATICS

101 DEVELOPMENTAL MATHEMATICS

100 DEVELOPING CONTEMPORARY MATH SKILLS

100 FOUNDATIONS OF MATH
101 FOUNDATIONS OF MATH
902 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

Trent J
Coufal C
Coufal C
Coufal C
Thornton M
Thornton M
Thornton M
Thornton M
Thornton M
Scheller )
Ceraller
Scheller )
Alexander M
Scheller )
Scheller J
Scheller )
Scheller )
Scheller )

Myers-Kuhn)
Jenkins J
Myers-Kuhn)
Jenkins J
Myers-Kuhn)
Puckett L
Majewski T
Trent K
Leasure M
Leasure M
Trent K
Alberry B
Alberry B
Whitman P

VERB300
VERS427
VERS427
VERS427
VERB308
VERB308
VERS425
VERS425
VERB308
ONLINE
VERB306
VERB310
VERW204
VERW204
VERS423
ONLINE
VERB306
VERB306

KINGGYM
VERB309
VERB309
VERB309
VERB309
VERB310
VERS430
VERS430
VERS428
VERS428
VERS430
VERS430
VERS430

MW  1100AM
TR 0800AM
MW  0930AM
TR 0930AM
MW  1100AM
MW  0800AM
TR 0930AM
TR 0800AM
MW  0930AM
TBA TBA

MW 1100AM
TR 0100PM
MW  0600PM
TR 0800AM
MW  1100AM
TBA TBA

MW  0930AM
MW  0800AM

TBA TBA
R 0830AM
T 0830AM

TR 0930AM
MW  1100AM
MW  1230PM
TR 0100PM
MW  0930AM
MW  0800AM
MW  0930AM
MW  1100AM
MTWR 0800AM
MTWR 0800AM

ARCHERCIT TBA TBA

1220PM
0920PM
1050AM
1050AM
1220PM
0920AM
1050AM
0920AM
1050AM

1220PM
0220PM
0720PM
0920AM
1220PM

1050AM
0920AM

0920AM
0920AM
1020AM
1220PM
0120PM
0150PM
1020AM
0920AM
1050AM
1220PM
0850AM
0850AM

HYBRID TBA TBA

HYBRID TBA TBA

Class meets Wednesdays, Sept 6 and Nov 8 at
King Center Gym at either 8:00AM-9:20AM or
1:00PM-2:20PM

Additional online instruction required
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MUAP2181
MUAP2265
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MUSI1306

MUSI1306
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PHED1108
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904 COLLEGE ALGEBRA
908 COLLEGE ALGEBRA
903 COLLEGE ALGEBRA
900 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

901 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

905 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

907 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

100 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

101 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

102 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

103 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

906 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

100 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |
101 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |
102 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |
100 CALCULUS |

100 PIANO

100 VOICE

100 ORGAN

100 PIANO

100 VOICE

100 PIANO

100 VOICE

100 ORGAN

100 VOICE

100 CHAMBER (SMALL) VOCAL ENSEMBLES
900 MUSIC APPRECIATION

901 MUSIC APPRECIATION

100 MUSIC APPRECIATION

101 MUSIC APPRECIATION

100 PHYSICAL HAZARDS CONTROL
102 VARSITY ATHLETICS

100 VARSITY ATHLETICS

Whitman P
Whitman P
Whitman
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Tanner G
Tanner G
Bruns D
Bruns D
Blackmon R
Spurgeon L
Staff S

BURKBURN TBA

ELEC

TBA

IOWAPARK TBA

ONLINE

ONLINE
PETROLIA
SEYM
VERB302
VERB302
VERB302
VERB302

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
MW
TR
TR

WINDTHOF TBA

VERB310
VERB310
VERB306
VERB308
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
VERS420
ONLINE
ONLINE
VERS420
VERS420
VERS408
VERK
VERKS502

M W
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MTWR
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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TBA
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MW
TR
TR
TBA
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TBA
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TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
1100AM
0100PM
0930AM
1100AM
TBA
0930AM
1100AM
1100AM
0100PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1100AM
TBA
TBA
0100PM
0100PM
0930AM
TBA
TBA

1220PM
0220PM
1050AM
1220PM

1050AM
1220PM
1220PM
0150PM

1220PM

0220PM
0220PM
1050AM

Exams will be taken at an approved testing
center



PHED1108
PHED1108

PHYS1404
PHYS1415
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2314
RNSG1105
RNSG1115
RNSG1166

RNSG1208
RNSG1301
RNSG1309
RNSG1443
RNSG2162
SOCI1301

SOCI1301

$6€1361

SPAN1411
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
VNSG1115
VNSG1122
VNSG1133
VNSG1201
VNSG1216
VNSG1227
VNSG1320
VNSG1331
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101 VARSITY ATHLETICS-BASEBALL
103 VARSITY ATHLETICS

900 SOLAR SYSTEM

100 PHYSICAL SCIENCE |

102 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

103 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

100 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

101 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

100 LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
100 NURSING SKILLS |

100 HEALTH ASSESSMENT

100 PRACTICUM-NURSING

900 DOSAGE CALCULATIONS FOR NURSING
100 PHARMACOLOGY

100 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING

100 COMPLEX CONCEPTS OF ADULT HEALTH
100 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY

100 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

101 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

102 INFROBUCTORY-SOCIOLOGY

100 BEGINNING SPANISH |

100 PUBLIC SPEAKING

101 PUBLIC SPEAKING

102 PUBLIC SPEAKING

100 DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION
100 VOCATIONAL NURSING CONCEPTS

100 GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

100 MENTAL HEALTH & MENTAL ILLNESS
100 NUTRITION

100 ESSENTIALS OF MEDICATION ADMINSTRAT
100 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ALLIED HEALTH

100 PHARMACOLOGY

Hayden S
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Roberson M
Motley J

Arnold L

Parsons M
Boring
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Arnold
Milner
Cudjo
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Hatley
Arnold E
Graf B
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Underhill M
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TBA
TBA

0630PM
1100AM
0100PM
0600PM
0930AM
0930AM
1100AM
0800AM
0100PM
0645AM

TBA

0100PM
0800AM
0900AM
TBA

0930AM
1100AM
6/36PM
1100AM
0930AM
1100AM
0930AM
0400PM
1100AM
0300PM
0400PM
0700PM
0100PM
0800AM
0400PM

0820PM
1220PM
0220PM
0850PM
1050AM
1050AM
1220PM
1150AM
0350PM
0715PM

0350PM
1150AM
1250PM

1050AM
1220PM
0856PM
1220PM
1050AM
1220PM
1050AM
0450PM
1150AM
0350PM
0550PM
0850PM
0250PM
1050AM
0650PM

HYBRID TBA TBA
VERB307 T 0130PM 0420PM

VERS409 TBA TBA

Mandatory meeting dates: Aug. 23,
Sept.27,Nov.1, Dec.6

Current ADN program students only

Students may be required to attend class for
testing
This course is for current LVNs ONLY.

Additional online instruction required
Additional online instruction required



VNSG1363
VNSG1363

ACRWO210 ¥
ACRW0210 V
ACRWO0210 V
VNSG1161
VNSG1161
VNSG1l161
VNSG1423

ESMET405
VNSG1162
VNSG1162
VNSG1162
VNSG2431

100 CLINCIAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
101 CLINCIAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

920 ACADEMHICREADING-ANDWRIHNG
921 ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING
922 ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING
120 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

121 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

122 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

120 BASIC NURSING SKILLS

130 FONDAMENTALS-OFCOSMETOLOGY
130 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
131 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
132 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
130 ADVANCED NURSING SKILLS

Herrmann R TBA WR  0400PM 1050PM TBA T
Staff S TBA WR  0400PM 1050PM T
Fall 1 2017 - August 21, 2017 - October 12, 2017
Staff—S VERS427 M 0100PM HYBRIB TBA
Coufal C TBA TBA TBA
Trent J TBA TBA  TBA
Batchelor M VERS417 R 0800AM 0350PM VERS417 F
Ricks K VERS417 R 0800AM 0350PM VERS417 F
Dohme E  VERS417 R 0800AM 0350PM VERS417 F
Batchelor M  VERS417 MT  0800AM 1050AM VERS  MT
Fall 11 2017 - October 16, 2017 - December 8, 2017
WEHRWEIN-E VERS414 TFBA  TBA
BatchelorM  TBA R 0645AM 0245PM TBA F
Ricks K TBA R 0645AM 0245PM TBA F
Dohme E  TBA R 0645AM 0245PM TBA F
BatchelorM  VERS417 MT  0800AM 1050AM VERS  MT

0700PM
0700PM

FBA

0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
1200PM

0645AM
0645AM
0645AM
1200PM

1050PM
1050PM

1150AM
1150AM
1150AM
0350PM

1145AM
1145AM
1145AM
0350PM

Sered e e e R e A S S0
Concurrent enrollment in ENGL1301.
Concurrent enrollment in ENGL1301.



